Confirmed Rota With Registrar by Zone BrisDoc Health Care Services




IAP ROTA - Clinical(Intergrated Access Partnership - Osprey)

Date Day Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed Registrar
27/06/2024  Thu IAP - AWP - Registered 08:00 - 19:59 Melanie Palmer
27/06/2024  Thu IAP - AWP - Registered 08:00 - 19:59 Sophie Hannah
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IUC PL Clinical ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date Day
27/06/2024  Thu

27/06/2024  Thu
27/06/2024  Thu

Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed

IUC PL Clinician 08:00 - 15:59 Catherine M Stafford
IUC PL Clinician 10:30 - 18:29 Clare Warbis

IUC PL Clinician 10:30 - 18:29 Farzana Hakim

Registrar
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IUC PL Operational ROTA(IUC Osprey)

Date
27/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024

Day
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Duty Station
IUC Call Handler

IUC Weekday Daytime
Shift Manager

IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler
IUC Call Handler

Start - Finish Confirmed

07:45
07:45

08:00
08:00
10:30
13:30
14:00
18:00

13:14 Martin J Cook
18:29 Becky Minall

13:29 Sarah Palmer
13:29 Emma Parker
18:29 Hayley Friend
18:29 Sarah Palmer
17:59 Louise Maule
21:59 Dayna Johnson

Registrar
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SevernSide ROTA - Frailty(Frailty)

Date Day
27/06/2024  Thu

27/06/2024  Thu
27/06/2024  Thu

Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed
Frailty - Social Care 09:00 - 16:59 Stephen Marshall
Frailty - Primary Care 09:00 - 16:59 Nick Bisson
Frailty - Primary Care 10:00 - 17:59 Carmen Roessler

Registrar
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System CAS Clinical ROTA(System CAS)

Date Day Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed Registrar
27/06/2024 Thu System CAS - General 10:00 - 13:44 David Mccrear
Practice
27/06/2024  Thu System CAS - 14:00 - 21:59 Saul Keats-Jones
Severnside CA
27/06/2024 Thu System CAS - 18:00 - 21:59 Liz Lawrence
Severnside GP
System CAS Clinical ROTA(System CAS - Severnside)
Date Day Duty Station Start - Finish Confirmed Registrar
27/06/2024  Thu System CAS - General 13:45 - 17:59 David Mccrear

Practice/Clinical
Coordinator

27/06/2024  Thu System CAS - 14:00 - 17:59
Severnside - Remote

Mark Persaud
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